



### K3033 MY FIRST CRAFTSMAN 6V PRESCHOOL SERIES

Exclusive:	K-MART/SEARS
Age Range:	2 and up
Weight Limit:	65 lbs.
Surfaces:	Hard and Grass
Speed:	3.5 MPH Forward/Reverse
Colors:	Black Body/Red Seat
Intro:	2006
Suggested Retail:	\$149.99
Box Dimensions:	18.1 x 21.2 x 47; 48.1 lbs
Warranty:	One Year Vehicle Six Months Battery

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	0801-0712	6 VOLT 9.5 AMP BATTERY	1 EA	33	3800-8091	HOOD W/GRILLE	1 EA
2	N/A	BODY	1 EA	34	C3493-2379	STEERING WHEEL	1 EA
3	00912-8001	#8 X 0.750 PH PLAS SCREW	17 EA	35	C3493-4329	STEERING-COLUMN	1 EA
4	73610-2689	BUSHING	2 EA	38	00801-0260	#12 X 1.25 SCREW	2 EA
8	<b><u>74180-9519</u></b>	<b><u>MOTOR GEARBOX ASSY.</u></b>	<b><u>2 EA</u></b>	39	0801-0226	.437 CAP NUT	6 EA
9	00801-0198	M3-5 X 32MM NYLOK SCREW	2 EA	40	0801-0604	.354 RETAINER	2 EA
10	N/A	M3-5 X 32 MM SLOT ROUND	1 EA	41	00801-0974	CHARGER 6V	1 EA
11	<b><u>74580-9539</u></b>	<b><u>MOTOR ASSY.</u></b>	<b><u>2 EA</u></b>	42	C3493-2729	STEERING WHEEL COVER	1 EA
12	<b><u>74550-9279</u></b>	<b><u>GEARBOX ASSY.</u></b>	<b><u>2 EA</u></b>	43	C3493-2159	FALSE ENGINE COVER	1 EA
13	N/A	ASSEMBLY CONSOLE	1 EA	44	C3493-2079	HUBCAP	4 EA
14	C3493-2299	FOOTBOARD ASSY.	1 EA	45	C3493-2089	HUBCAP COVER	4 EA
15	<b><u>00801-0933</u></b>	<b><u>SWITCH /PLUNGER</u></b>	<b><u>1 EA</u></b>	46	C3493-9049	KEY HOUSING ASSY.	1 EA
16	00801-0200	#8-32 X 1-1/2" SCREW	1 EA	47	C3493-4529	FRONT AXLE	2 EA
17	<b><u>C3493-9799D</u></b>	<b><u>HARNES ASSEMBLY</u></b>	<b><u>1 EA</u></b>	48	0801-0196	7/16 FLAT WASHER	4 EA
18	C3493-9319	STEERING LINKAGE ASSY.	1 EA	49	74460-2249	DRIVER	2 EA
19	N/A	STEERING ROD (order linkage)	1 EA	51	N/A	SCREWS FOR MODULE	2 EA
20	3800-8265	LEVER SET	1 EA	<b>PARTS NOT SHOWN</b>			
21	C3493-4519	REAR AXLE	1 EA		K3033-0920	MANUAL	1 EA
22	C3493-2459	WHEEL	4 EA		C3493-9459	PARTS BAG	1 EA
24	C3493-2279	FRONT MODULE	1 EA		J7517-9439	HARDWARE BAG	1 EA
25	3800-8090	WINDSHIELD	1 EA		<b><u>00801-0885</u></b>	<b><u>CONTROL SWITCH</u></b>	<b><u>1 EA</u></b>
26	3800-8093	WINDOW, RIGHT & LEFT	1 EA		78640-2629	CAP NUT TOOL	1 EA
29	C3493-9079	MIRRORS, L/R (BAGGED)	1 EA		K3033-0330	SMALL DECAL	1 EA
32	K3033-2329	SEAT	1 EA		75548-9409	BATTERY RETAINER	1 EA
					K3033-0310	MAIN DECAL	1 EA

6/1/2007

**Bold and underlined parts are to be purchased and installed by Service Centers only.**

**These items may not be sold directly to consumers by Service Centers or Fisher-Price.**